LEVEL Q7™
user manual
E
LA
TIO
N
 |
 LEV

w w w . e l a t i o n l i g h t i n g . c o m /
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! 34/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / LEVEL!Q7™!User!Manual!Version!1
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
Please Note: Specifications and improvements in the design of this unit and this manual are subject to change without any prior written notice.
w w w . e l a t i o n l i g h t i n g . c o m /
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! 35/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / LEVEL!Q7™!User!Manual!Version!1
CIRCUIT SCHEMATIC
Please Note: Specifications and improvements in the design of this unit and this manual are subject to change without any prior written notice.
w w w . e l a t i o n l i g h t i n g . c o m /
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! 36/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / LEVEL!Q7™!User!Manual!Version!1
O P T I O N A L  A C C E S S O R I E S
ORDER CODE ITEM
NARROW CLAMP 2” Pro Wrap Around Clamp
AC5PDMX5PRO 5 ft. (1.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX10PRO 10 ft. (3m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX15PRO 15 ft. (4.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX25PRO 25 ft. (7.5m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX50PRO 50 ft. (15m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
AC5PDMX100PRO 100 ft. (30m) 5pin PRO DMX Cable
PLC3 3’ (1m) Power PRO Link Cable
PLC6 6’ (1.8m) Power PRO Link Cable
PLC10 10’ (3m) Power PRO Link Cable
PLC15 15’ (4.5m) Power PRO Link Cable